4333
B
el
t
p
ro
fi
le

• Working tension
approx. 30 daN/cm2
Coefficient of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
* = coefficient of friction µ:1
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSP75A21X8 21 x 8,5 1,2 13,9 30 100 75 3,0 15,6 34,3
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSK30X8GGA 30 x 8 1,9 22,4 30 100 100 3,9 57 125,4
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSK30X8GGB 30 x 8 1,9 22,4 30 100 100 3,9 57 125,4
Order No. Profile
dimension
Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
approx. Working
Load/Belt*
mm cm2 kg/100 m m ft mm inch daN lbs
FBSJ24X68OG 24 x 6,8 1,2 14,9 30 100 55 2,2 18,0 39,6
FBSJ30X8OG 30 x 8 1,9 22,4 30 100 85 3,4 28,5 62,7